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TM.6 Semester-at-a-Glance
Academic Skills Centre – Fall 2024

  


	
       AUGUST 21 – 23                                                       Wednesday, Aug. 21: First day of classes. Thursday, Aug. 22: Last day for late registration.




	
       AUGUST 26 – 30                                                         Wednesday, Aug. 28: Last day for course change.




	
       SEPTEMBER 2 – 6                                                   Monday, Sept. 2: Statutory holiday. Wednesday, Sept. 4: Monday schedule.





	
       SEPTEMBER 9 – 13                                                            




	
       SEPTEMBER 16 – 20                          Thursday, Sept. 19: Last day for students to withdraw from courses or the college. Friday, Sept. 20: Study Day. No Classes.       




	
       SEPTEMBER 23 – 27                                                   




	
       SEPTEMBER 30 – OCTOBER 4                                    




	
       OCTOBER 7 – 11                                   Thursday, Oct. 10: Friday schedule. Friday, Oct. 11: Ped Day. No Classes.





      




	
              
       OCTOBER 14 – 18                                                                      Monday, Oct. 14: Statutory holiday.                       
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      OCTOBER 28 – NOVEMBER 1                                  Friday, Nov. 1: Last day to apply for admission and program transfer for the fall.




	
       NOVEMBER 4 – 8                                       


                    

	
       NOVEMBER 11 – 15                                               









	
       NOVEMBER 18 – 22  


                                                      

	
       NOVEMBER 25 – 29                 


                                        

	
        DECEMBER 2 – 6         


                                                          


        
        DECEMBER  9 – 13                                         Monday, Dec. 9: End of semester. Last day of classes. Tuesday Dec. 10: Study Day. No Classes.



	
	
	



	
	
	



